SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
76-86 Series Coppersetter - (VV76-86-xxHB-11-66-NL style)
FLANGED ANGLE KEY VALVE INLET AND OUTLET WITH HIGH BY-PASS (1-1/2" METER)
RD
FO
RD
FO
R

DFO
R
D
T181-664
N
L
FO
R
D
Service Line Connection Height
Approx.
Wt. Lbs. Catalog Number
✓ Submitted
Item(s)FIP Inlet FIP Outlet
1-1/2" 1-1/2"
12" 31.6 VV76-86-12HB-11-66-NL
15" 33.0 VV76-86-15HB-11-66-NL
18" 34.0 VV76-86-18HB-11-66-NL
21" 35.0 VV76-86-21HB-11-66-NL
24" 36.0 VV76-86-24HB-11-66-NL
27" 37.0 VV76-86-27HB-11-66-NL
Height
FIP Outlet
FIP Inlet
Brace Eye